Collective exhibitions
2005-2009 Cultural week for students, Golan, Syria

2009
2006
2007
2008

2009
2009

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

Youth Exhibition, Syria

French cultural center, Graduates exhibition, Damascus, Syria
French cultural center, Graduates exhibition, Lattakia, Syria
Exhibition at the Arab cultural center in occasion of the
international day for the elimination of violence against women,
sponsored by UNDP, El Mezzah, Syria

Dar Kalemat gallery, Aleppo, Syria

Exhibition at the museum of modern art, sponsored by UNDP,
Latakia, Syria

Dar Kalemat gallery, Aleppo, Syria

Subhi Shuaib gallery, Homs, Syria

Rewagq al Qeshla gallery "Skech”, Syria

Kozah gallery, Damascus, Syria

Mustafa Ali gallery, “Small Panting”, Syria

Mashrabia art gallery,“Artist from SYRIA today “, Cairo, Egypt
Kettaneh gallery, “Artist from SYRIA today “, Beirut, Lebanon

Individual exhibitions

2009
2011

Dar Kalemat, Aleppo, Syria
Boushabhri art gallery, Kuwait



